

Pachet vopsire

I.D.: 67735473

Data publicarii	31.03.22	Coduri CPV	44800000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 504,68 RON - 504,68 RON

Descriere: Cod Denumire q*pret 14110 Dekorator verde galben 6018 2.5L 2 x 41.61 = 83.22 14106 Dekorator albastru 5015 2.5L 2 x 50.70 = 101.40 15237 Dekorator rosu 3020 2.5L 2 x 50.70 = 101.40 14101 Dekorator portocaliu 2010 0.75L 4 x 16.47 = 65.88 11966 Em Uzual negru 4L 1 x 61.03 = 61.03 12308 Diluant 209 vadova 10 x 6.18 = 61.80 9562 Kling discuri polizare 125x6 5 x 5.99 = 29.95 Total 504.68 lei fara TVA